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COL FOUNDATIONAL APPR.S
- CULTURAL DIVERSITY US
(AUCD)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0008 Sociology of the Black Community 1
AFRC 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
AFRC 0012 Study of an African American Author 1
AFRC 0015 Race and Identity: Coming of Age in 20th

Century America
1

AFRC 0016 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

AFRC 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
AFRC 1000 Introduction to Sociology 1
AFRC 1001 Introduction to Africana Studies 1
AFRC 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
AFRC 1090 Urban Sociology 1
AFRC 1092 Contemporary American Literature 1
AFRC 1115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

AFRC 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
AFRC 1121 The American South 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1123 Law and Society 1
AFRC 1151 Race, Space and Place in American History 1
AFRC 1169 History of American Law Since 1877 1
AFRC 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
AFRC 1200 African-American Literature 1
AFRC 1201 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

AFRC 1205 Constitutional Law 1
AFRC 1206 American Constitutional Law II 1
AFRC 1210 Literatures of Jazz 1
AFRC 1400 Jazz Style and History 1
AFRC 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

AFRC 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
AFRC 2200 African-American Literature Seminar 1
AFRC 2210 Race and the Media 1
AFRC 2240 Law and Social Change 1
AFRC 2251 Race and Ethnicity Seminar 1
AFRC 2302 Sustainable Entrepreneurship 1
AFRC 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
AFRC 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1

AFRC 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
AFRC 2740 Facing America 1
AFRC 2760 African American Life and Culture in

Slavery
1

AFRC 2781 African American Art 1
AFRC 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
AFRC 3110 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
AFRC 3305 Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Youth

Voices Amplified
1

AFRC 3450 Studies in African-American Music 1
AFRC 3500 American Slavery and the Law 1
AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

AFRC 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
AFRC 3930 Cinema and Civil Rights 1
AFRC 4000 Blacks in American Film and Television 1
AFRC 4200 The US and Human Rights: Policies and

Pratices
1

AFRC 4327 Fashioning the Black Body 1
AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

AFRC 4404 Black Geographies and the Meaning of
Land Rights

1

AFRC 4480 Neighborhood Displacement and
Community Power

1

AFRC 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
AFRC 5573 Psychoeducational Interactions with Black

Males
1

ANTH 0085 Contemporary Native Identities: Traditions,
Resistance, Resilience, Advocacy and Joy

1

ANTH 0930 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
ANTH 1040 Sex and Human Nature 1
ANTH 2093 Psyche, Trauma, Culture 1
ANTH 2307 Contemporary Native Americans 1
ANTH 2308 Ethnohistory of the Native Northeast 1
ANTH 3328 Performing Culture, Native American Arts 1
ANTH 3930 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
ARCH 0110 Design, Race, and Climate Justice 1
ARCH 3101 Spatial Reparations: Material and Territorial

Practices of Justice
1

ARTH 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
ARTH 2679 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ARTH 2740 Facing America 1
ARTH 2780 American Art 1
ARTH 2781 African American Art 1
ARTH 3730 American Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3880 Modern and Contemporary Theory Seminar 1
ARTH 3930 Cinema and Civil Rights 1
ASAM 0010 Freshman Seminar on Asian American Lit 1
ASAM 0100 Introduction to Asian American Studies 1
ASAM 0101 Asian American Communities 1
ASAM 0102 Introduction to Asian American History 1
ASAM 0103 Asian American Literature 1
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ASAM 0115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

ASAM 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

ASAM 1000 South Asians in the United States 1
ASAM 1010 Asian American Race Relations:

Comparative Case Studies and Theories
1

ASAM 1210 Topics in Asian American Literature and
Culture

1

ASAM 1300 Asian American Cinema Movement:
Fighting For Representation

1

ASAM 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
ASAM 1500 Asian Americans In Contemporary Society 1
ASAM 1510 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
ASAM 1520 Asian American Activism 1
ASAM 1530 Asian American Popular Culture 1
ASAM 1700 Asian Am Religions 1
ASAM 1800 Psychology of Asian Americans 1
ASAM 2093 Psyche, Trauma, Culture 1
ASAM 2100 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese

Americans
1

ASAM 2200 Asian American Literature Seminar 1
ASAM 2500 Topics in Asian American Sociology 1
ASAM 2600 Asian American Food 1
ASAM 2610 The Asian Caribbean 1
ASLD 1031 Deaf Literature, Performance, Art, and Film 1
ASLD 1032 Deaf Culture 1
BENF 2260 Health and Social Justice (SNF Paideia

Program Course)
1

CIMS 0024 Study of a Theme: Monsters in Film and
Literature

1

CIMS 0578 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: The
Contemporary Graphic Novel

1

CIMS 0590 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Film Studies 1
CIMS 1092 Contemporary American Literature 1
CIMS 1302 Asian American Cinema Movement:

Fighting For Representation
1

CIMS 2080 20th-Century Literature Seminar 1
CIMS 2460 Law and Literature Seminar 1
CIMS 2522 Modern Italian Culture 1
CIMS 2740 Facing America 1
CIMS 3060 Mafia in the Movies 1
CIMS 3930 Cinema and Civil Rights 1
CIMS 4000 Blacks in American Film and Television 1
COML 0030 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

COML 0590 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Film Studies 1
COML 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
COML 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
COML 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
COML 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
COML 2840 20th-Century Poetry Seminar 1
COMM 2013 Black Journalism in/and Philadelphia 1
COMM 2860 Masculinity and the Media 1

COMM 3280 Drawing the Blue Line: Police and Power
in American Popular Culture (SNF Paideia
Program Course)

1

EDUC 5453 History of American Education 1
EDUC 5573 Psychoeducational Interactions with Black

Males
1

ENGL 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
ENGL 0012 Study of an African American Author 1
ENGL 0024 Study of a Theme: Monsters in Film and

Literature
1

ENGL 0040 Study of a Literary Period 1
ENGL 0060 Introduction to Literature and Law 1
ENGL 0159 Gender and Society 1
ENGL 0160 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 0322 Freshman Seminar on Asian American Lit 1
ENGL 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

ENGL 0380 First Year Seminar: Modern American
Poetry

1

ENGL 0391 First Year Seminar: Dark Academia 1
ENGL 0401 First-Year Seminar: Creative Writing 1
ENGL 0402 First-Year Seminar: Kelly Writers House 1
ENGL 0525 Black Style: Fashions, Fictions, and Films

of the 1920s
1

ENGL 0578 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: The
Contemporary Graphic Novel

1

ENGL 0590 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Film Studies 1
ENGL 0599 Cinema and Civil Rights 1
ENGL 1092 Contemporary American Literature 1
ENGL 1120 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
ENGL 1200 African-American Literature 1
ENGL 1201 The African American Short Story in the

21st Century
1

ENGL 1210 Literatures of Jazz 1
ENGL 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ENGL 1270 Asian American Literature 1
ENGL 1272 Topics in Asian American Literature and

Culture
1

ENGL 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
ENGL 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
ENGL 2080 20th-Century Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2140 Modern American Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2200 African-American Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2250 Race and Ethnicity Seminar 1
ENGL 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2270 Asian American Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ENGL 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2460 Law and Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
ENGL 2830 American Poetry Seminar 1
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ENGL 2840 20th-Century Poetry Seminar 1
ENGL 3300 Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Exploring

the Genre
1

ENGL 3301 Essays, Fragments, Collage: The Art of the
Moment

1

ENGL 3302 Experimental Nonfiction 1
ENGL 3303 Creative Nonfiction Workshop: The Art of

Experience
1

ENGL 3304 Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Travel
Writing

1

ENGL 3305 Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Youth
Voices Amplified

1

ENGL 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
ENGL 4991 JRS Long 18C Lit with Theory & Poetics

and Difference and Diaspora
1

ENVS 0054 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
ENVS 3445 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
FNAR 1110 The Big Picture: Mural Arts in Philadelphia 1
FREN 2180 From West Africa to West Philadelphia:

Creating Community in the Francophone
Diaspora

1

GRMN 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
GSWS 0002 Gender and Society 1
GSWS 0003 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

GSWS 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
GSWS 0228 Studying Sex 1
GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

GSWS 0500 Introduction to Disability Studies: Form,
Text, and Practices

1

GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on
the Margins in Early America

1

GSWS 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

GSWS 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
GSWS 1201 African-American Literature 1
GSWS 1202 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

GSWS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
GSWS 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
GSWS 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
GSWS 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
GSWS 1600 Introduction to Trans Studies 1
GSWS 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
GSWS 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
GSWS 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
GSWS 2522 Modern Italian Culture 1
GSWS 2610 The Asian Caribbean 1
GSWS 2700 Folklore and Sexuality 1
GSWS 3136 Queer Science 1
GSWS 3500 Trans Method 1

GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

GSWS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
GSWS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
GSWS 3930 Cinema and Civil Rights 1
GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

HIST 0014 First-Year Seminar: A History of America's
Children

1

HIST 0100 Deciphering America 1
HIST 0108 American Origins 1
HIST 0710 African American Life and Culture in

Slavery
1

HIST 0811 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action
Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

HIST 0812 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
HIST 0814 American Slavery and the Law 1
HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

HIST 0837 Religion and Society in Africa 1
HIST 0838 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 0867 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:
Religions of the African Diaspora

1

HIST 1100 North American Colonial History 1
HIST 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
HIST 1121 The American South 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
HIST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
HIST 1151 Race, Space and Place in American History 1
HIST 1153 Transformations of Urban America: Making

the Unequal Metropolis, 1945 to Today
1

HIST 1155 Introduction to Asian American History 1
HIST 1162 The American West 1
HIST 1165 History of American Education 1
HIST 1169 History of American Law Since 1877 1
HIST 1171 The American South 1860-Present 1
HIST 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

HIST 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
HIST 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
HIST 1178 America in the Sixties (SNF Paideia

Program Course)
1

HIST 1179 America in the Sixties 1
HIST 2152 Work and Workers in America 1
HIST 3150 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese

Americans
1

HIST 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
HSOC 0228 Studying Sex 1
HSOC 2312 Healthy Schools 1
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HSOC 3889 Trans Method 1
ITAL 2522 Modern Italian Culture 1
ITAL 3060 Mafia in the Movies 1
JWST 1110 Jewish American Literature 1
JWST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
JWST 2070 Jews, Race and Religion 1
JWST 2080 20th-Century Literature Seminar 1
LALS 0093 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
LALS 0115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

LALS 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

LALS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
LALS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
LALS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
LALS 1202 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
LALS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
LALS 1290 Race and Ethnic Politics 1
LALS 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
LALS 2601 The Asian Caribbean 1
LALS 2610 Latinos in the United States 1
LALS 2740 Facing America 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
LALS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
LALS 3930 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
LALS 4240 Latinx Communities and the Role of CBO's

in Social Change
1

LALS 4250 Latinx Cultural History 1
LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

LING 0060 Language and Social Identity 1
MUSC 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
MUSC 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
MUSC 1343 Performers: Marian Anderson (1897–1993):

Sound, Gender, and the Color Line
1

MUSC 1400 Jazz Style and History 1
MUSC 1420 Thinking About Popular Music 1
MUSC 2400 Introduction to the Music Life in America 1
MUSC 3450 Studies in African-American Music 1
PHIL 0991 Topics in Philosophy 1
PSCI 0010 First-Year Seminar 1
PSCI 1205 Constitutional Law 1
PSCI 1206 American Constitutional Law II 1
PSCI 1290 Race and Ethnic Politics 1
PSCI 2203 Healthy Schools 1
RELS 0088 Penitentiaries to PILOTs: Religion and

Institutions in Pennsylvania
1

RELS 1110 God and Money 1
RELS 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
RELS 2070 Jews, Race and Religion 1
RELS 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1

SAST 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

SAST 1000 South Asians in the United States 1
SAST 1115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

SAST 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
SAST 1800 Psychology of Asian Americans 1
SAST 2600 Asian American Food 1
SAST 2610 The Asian Caribbean 1
SOCI 0001 Poverty and Inequality 1
SOCI 0003 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 1
SOCI 0004 The Law in our Lives 1
SOCI 0006 Anxious Times: Social Change and Fear 1
SOCI 0009 Diversity, Technology and the Penn

Experience
1

SOCI 0010 Modern Families: Society and the Changing
American Family

1

SOCI 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

SOCI 0270 The Immigrant City 1
SOCI 1000 Introduction to Sociology 1
SOCI 1050 Social Stratification 1
SOCI 1051 Class Matters: Poverty, Prosperity, and the

American Dream
1

SOCI 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
SOCI 1090 Urban Sociology 1
SOCI 1120 Law and Society 1
SOCI 1140 Asian Americans In Contemporary Society 1
SOCI 2210 Race and the Media 1
SOCI 2240 Law and Social Change 1
SOCI 2280 Sociology of Education 1
SOCI 2420 Social Problems and Public Policy 1
SOCI 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
SOCI 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
SOCI 2610 Latinos in the United States 1
SOCI 2902 The US and Human Rights: Policies and

Pratices
1

SOCI 2931 Latinx Communities and the Role of CBO's
in Social Change

1

SOCI 2932 Latinx Cultural History 1
SOCI 2940 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
SOCI 2944 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
SOCI 2952 Health and Social Justice (SNF Paideia

Program Course)
1

SOCI 2976 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

SPAN 0093 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
SPAN 3930 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
STSC 0228 Studying Sex 1
STSC 3136 Queer Science 1
STSC 3889 Trans Method 1
THAR 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
URBS 0005 Poverty and Inequality 1
URBS 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
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URBS 0093 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
URBS 0101 Asian American Communities 1
URBS 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

URBS 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
URBS 0335 Investigating the Old 7th Ward 1
URBS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
URBS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
URBS 1150 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

URBS 1153 Transformations of Urban America: Making
the Unequal Metropolis, 1945 to Today

1

URBS 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action
Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

URBS 2020 Urban Education 1
URBS 2040 Urban Law 1
URBS 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
URBS 2600 Asian American Food 1
URBS 3930 Latinx Environmental Justice 1
URBS 4200 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
URBS 4480 Neighborhood Displacement and

Community Power
1

URBS 4520 Community Economic Development 1
URBS 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
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